
Show #A3549: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1302. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 334 Just Flat Out Cool Karen K Graham Jana Olsen

2 315 RR Its Suddenly Nite Douglas M Huls Renee D Howes

3 274 VS Little Red Wagon Kristin Brock Richard & Susan Vlosich

4 150 Dynamic Dark Knight Brendan W Brown Louise Desanti

5 275 Watchin TV Jeff Rydalch Jeff Rydalch

6 365 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Stacy Lane Huls Michelle Ehrle

7 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

1303. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 355 On A Good Night Stacy Prock Stacy Prock

2 353 Just Becuz Im Lazy June L Liston June L Liston

3 145 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

4 356 Dimensionally Dun Debra Parkinson DEBRA/DORN PARKINSON

5 169 Hot New Machine Barbara T Catrillo China Vogel

6 104 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

7 275 Watchin TV Jeff Rydalch Jeff Rydalch

8 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

9 226 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly

1304. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 336 My Chips Are Hott Mike W Hawkins Ann R Gibson

2 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

3 134 Crazy About Struttin Karen K Graham Jan Bruner

4 357 Like My Lope Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

5 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

6 307 Only One At The Bar Patti Woods Joanne M See

1305. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Crazy About Struttin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

2 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 357 Like My Lope Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

4 325 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

5 169 Hot New Machine Barbara T Catrillo China Vogel

6 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

7 107 Always Aim To Please Garrel C Mattingly GARREL C. MATTINGLY

8 248 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

1306. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 306 Best Unzipped Mike Dunn Gisele Paul

2 267 This Party Is Hot China Vogel Barbara Rickert

1307. AQHA 5420: Youth Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

2 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells
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3 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

1308. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

2 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

3 309 Takin Care Of Assets Alexandra Santos Alexandra Santos

4 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1309. NS ACRHSM: Anyone Can Ride Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 315 RR Its Suddenly Nite Renee D Howes Renee D Howes

2 335 Protect The League Katherine E Reed Katherine E Reed

1310. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 165 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

2 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 290 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke

4 325 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

5 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

6 362 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

7 109 Betterlazythancrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

8 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

9 108 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

1311. AQHA 5400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

2 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

3 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

4 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

5 249 Sippin Jack Cadillac Kylie Schwing Mailei Bennett

1312. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

2 357 Like My Lope Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

3 314 Sippinonmoonshine Renee D Howes Renee D Howes

4 312 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

5 362 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

6 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

7 335 Protect The League Katherine E Reed Katherine E Reed

8 248 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

9 354 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON

1313. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

2 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

3 309 Takin Care Of Assets Alexandra Santos Alexandra Santos



Show #A3550: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1302. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 274 VS Little Red Wagon Kristin Brock Richard & Susan Vlosich

2 334 Just Flat Out Cool Karen K Graham Jana Olsen

3 315 RR Its Suddenly Nite Douglas M Huls Renee D Howes

4 275 Watchin TV Jeff Rydalch Jeff Rydalch

5 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

6 150 Dynamic Dark Knight Brendan W Brown Louise Desanti

7 365 Huntin A Hot Cowgirl Stacy Lane Huls Michelle Ehrle

1303. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 145 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

2 353 Just Becuz Im Lazy June L Liston June L Liston

3 274 VS Little Red Wagon Susan Vlosich Richard & Susan Vlosich

4 275 Watchin TV Jeff Rydalch Jeff Rydalch

5 355 On A Good Night Stacy Prock Stacy Prock

6 169 Hot New Machine Barbara T Catrillo China Vogel

7 356 Dimensionally Dun Debra Parkinson DEBRA/DORN PARKINSON

8 109 Betterlazythancrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

9 226 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly

1304. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Crazy About Struttin Karen K Graham Jan Bruner

2 336 My Chips Are Hott Mike W Hawkins Ann R Gibson

3 307 Only One At The Bar Patti Woods Joanne M See

4 357 Like My Lope Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

5 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

6 169 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

1305. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Crazy About Struttin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

2 325 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

3 357 Like My Lope Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

4 248 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

5 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

6 107 Always Aim To Please Garrel C Mattingly GARREL C. MATTINGLY

7 169 Hot New Machine Barbara T Catrillo China Vogel

8 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

1306. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 306 Best Unzipped Mike Dunn Gisele Paul

2 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

3 267 This Party Is Hot China Vogel Barbara Rickert

1307. AQHA 5420: Youth Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett
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2 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

3 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

4 249 Sippin Jack Cadillac Kylie Schwing Mailei Bennett

1308. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

2 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

3 309 Takin Care Of Assets Alexandra Santos Alexandra Santos

4 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

1309. NS ACRHSM: Anyone Can Ride Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 315 RR Its Suddenly Nite Renee D Howes Renee D Howes

2 335 Protect The League Katherine E Reed Katherine E Reed

1310. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 165 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

3 290 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke

4 109 Betterlazythancrazy Renee L Woods Renee L Woods

5 325 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

6 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

7 362 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

8 319 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel

9 108 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

1311. AQHA 5400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 254 So Hot And Alone Teagan Prowell Mailei Bennett

2 102 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok

3 103 Absolutely No Doubt Addison Michelle Wells Addison Michelle Wells

4 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett

5 249 Sippin Jack Cadillac Kylie Schwing Mailei Bennett

1312. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 362 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

3 312 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte

4 314 Sippinonmoonshine Renee D Howes Renee D Howes

5 320 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

6 248 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers

7 335 Protect The League Katherine E Reed Katherine E Reed

8 354 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON

9 120 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

1313. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 HereIComAgain Taylor M Searles Katherine K Tobin

2 207 MM Western Elegance Olivia S Rangel Erika A Bennett
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3 309 Takin Care Of Assets Alexandra Santos Alexandra Santos


